Position

Nf-Coord, Center For Teacher

Cf-Student Services Coord

Cm-Transfer Center Spec

Cm-Transfer Center Spec

Fp-Counsel Instr 1665

Cs-Student Services Coord

Cs-Instructional Assistant

Cs-Instructional Assistant

Cs-Instructional Assistant

Other Positions Held

Fo-Counseling
Instruction Ins, Fr-
Counseling Instruction
Ins, Ne-Counselor
Contract Ext, -No-
Othrnon-Inst Overload,
Nr-Reasgnd Time -
Sum/Inter

Fp-Counseling
Instruction Ins, Ni-
Counselor, Np-
Counselor, Nx-
Instructor Reassigned

Cs-Transfer Center
Spec, Ct-Admin
Secretary, Fp-
Counseling Instruction
Ins, Ni-Counselor, Np-
Counselor

Cs-Transfer Center
Spec, Fp-Counseling
Instruction Ins, Ni-
Counselor, Np-
Counselor

Ni-Counselor, Np-
Counselor, Nx-
Instructor Reassign
2080

Cm-Student Services
Spec

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

$143,048

$92,922

$39,357

$34,228

$20,867

$20,477

$18,840

$12,083

$9,876

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,623

$32,042

$512

$2,933

$1,788

$2,374

$245

$157

$128



Cs-Transfer Center Spec

Cs-Instructional Assistant

Cs-Instructional Assistant

Sd-Sac Ctr For Teacher Educ

Sd-Sac Ctr For Teacher Educ

Cs-Instructional Assistant

Sd-Sac Ctr For Teacher Educ

Cs-Instructional Assistant

Cs-Instructional Assistant

Cs-Instructional Assistant

Ct-Instructional Assista
Subst

Fp-Chemistry
Instructor

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

Center For Teacher Ed -
Sac

$8,375

$8,227

$4,733

$2,545

$2,053

$2,010

$1,677

$1,564

$1,317

$227

$109

$107

$62

$0

$0

$26

$0

$20

$17

$3



